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SUBSCRIPTION BASED
SPONSORED CONTENT
FULL PAGE $500

MORE QUESTIONS    
ON RATES?

PUBLISHED OBITUARY
$40

photo

Northeastnews.net
Call +(816)241-0765
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FULL PAGE

FULL PAGE

HALF PAGE

HALF PAGE

1/4 PAGE

1/4 PAGE

1/6 PAGE

1/6 PAGE

BUSINESS CARD

2659 Independence Blvd.

$640

6 col x
10"

6 col x
10"

3 col x
5"

3 col x
5"

2 col x
5"

2 col x
5"

2 col x 2"

3 col x
10"

3 col x
10"

$580

$320

$290

$190 $105

$145 $100

$35

MULTIMEDIA  PACKAGE

PRINT ONLY OPTION

Website
Leaderboard or Skyscaper AD placed on
Northeastnews.net

Social Media
Weekly promotion on Facebook and Instagram
Stories

Newsletter
Logo placement & link included in weekly newsletter

Podcast 
One Podcast Sponsorship with a 13 week agreement


